i -

l L s e s - S —— T e
JF IT i8S FOUND DESIRABLE TO CHANGE ANY TOLERANCE ) «
OR OTHER DETAIL SPECIFIED ON THIS DRAWING NOTIFY

THE PURCHASER PROMPTLY. i 5

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TOLERANCES HAVE BEEN DETER-

MINED AND DEVIATIONS WILL BE CAUSE FOR REJECTION. : t NOTICE TO PERSONS BEEEWlNG TH_E 93AW|N§

VE ALL R ARP o

e THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION claims
proprietary right in the malerial dizclosed hereon.
This drawing is issued in conficence for engineering
information enly and may ro! ‘e re~roduced or used
to manufacture any'hins shown he:eon without per-
mission frem THE TECHMNINAL MOTERIEL CORPORA-
TION to the ucer. T

[his drawin7 is leaned for mutual
assistance and is su“jec’ ‘o recall at any tima.

ASSEMBLE TO SIDE

Prozerty of;
P e T = THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION
@@@@ MAMAROIECK, NEW YORK

ON FILTER
CU'{OUT

51| N5-1850-A | PLATE, ACCESS, ALUMINLM
56| MS-18650 -5 PLATE, ACESS, STEEL
55 |FWZ5HBN WASHER , FLAT

@E—

ASSEMBLE TO 94 | LWSZOMRN | LOCKWASHER, SPLIT
ITEM 19 g 53 [scHHZSZOBNIO| BOLT,HEX HEAD 1/4-20
$30%e% 5Z | HB-101-2 PLUG., BUTTON 1/Z°
/ Egiiizé 51 | HB-101-6 PLUG , BUTTON 7/&
;.:.::::; 50| FW31HBN WASHER _ FLAT
S0 49| MS-1698 | BRACKET, TRIM STRIP
K57 48 | LWS3IMSN LOCKWASHER , SPLIT /16 |
47| sCHH31185N16] BOLT. HEX HEAD, 5/16-18%1 Iy,

&

MS-17532-30| GROUND STRAP 30'15.
M5-1753-2-18 | GROUND STRAP 18 Ig.
FW27 HSN WASHER , FLAT 3/8

&

K

ASSEMBLE ITEMS 19§ zZO

TO SIDE PANEL BEFORE SHPPING 42 |LWS3TMSN | LOCKWASHER . 3PLIT 3/8 !
4Z [SCHHBTSNZA| BOLT 5 HEX HEAD ¥p-164) g
41 |[MS-2123 DOOR LATCH MTG. BRACKET
40 |[MS-Z1ZC PDooOR LATCH STOP, BoTTOM ‘Q
MS-1661 DOOR LATCH MTG. BRACKET,LIOPIL
38| MS-1660 | DooR LATCH STOP, TOF "3
27 | M9-167Z TRIM,REAR, TOP £ BOTTOM N
36| MS-16T1 TRIM, REAR ,MAIN FRAME
35| MS-1670 TRIM.REAR , AUX FRAME
MS-1669 TRIM_REAR CENTER —>—i |

Be AR

e

gﬁﬁggg-ﬂgmﬂ—mj——d-———-—NNNNN666#*8gw8$mQQQNN
W
0

24
33
22| M5-1637 TRIM HINGED , R IGHT SIDE AUX.
31 | M5- 1626 TRIM, FRONT, BOTTOM
- 20| M5- 1635 TRIM, FRONT, TOP
ooonsmoum SEFORE 79| M5 -1624 TRIM, FRONT,LEF T SIDE,MAIN
SHIPPING Z8| M5-1633 TRIM,FRONT,RIGHT SIDE ,MAIN
27| PL-149 CONNECTOR , PLUG ,@PS
8l—+—— 1 DELETED
75| AX-159 INSULATOR BOWL ASSEMBLY
24 | BI-106-1 LAMP, INCANDESCENT
23| AX-1249 HV. LAMP SOCKET ASSEMBLY
2z | Ms-zz5T SPACER ,DOOR
71 |5CBS102ZBNS | SCREW, MACHINE
Z0 | AD-103 - FILTER 5 AIR
1S [Ms-2255 COVER, FILTER , PERFORATED| |
18 | NTHO348BNS| NUT, HEX |
17 [ LWSO2MRN | LOCKWASHER ,SPLIT
| o| 16 | SCFS0248BN6| SCREW -, MACH INE
ALL HANDLE ASSEMBLIES ~— | + - ’ i gy 15 | F5-102-1 SPRING, "S" TYPE
ARE SUPPLIED & ASSEMBLED | : ASSEMBLE TO PANEL R Taren 14| Fo-110-1 STUD.SLOTTED HEAD
BY CABINET MANUFACTURER. - UETURE. Sowwne | 13| F5-100-3 RING . STUD RETAINING
| ' 1 [1zlMs-zz58 COVER ,UNBAL OUTPUT
Z |11 |Ms-2Z56 COVER.FILTER, BLANK
ENCLOSURE FINISH— TMC  [76 [10]SCFS103Z8N6| SCREW MACHINE,F.H.,103Z x¥g |g
BLUE-GREY 1 |9 [mMs-2117 PANEL.LEFT SIDE. AUX. FRAME
1 |8 |Ms-2116 PANEL,RIGHT SIDE,MAIN FRAME
NOTE~ SEE NPL-ANR-ZZT7 FOR| 1 | 7 | MS-1458 BASE
ALL OTHER MTG.HARDWARE: | |6 MS 1699 PANEL ., TOP
1 |5 | Ms-2175 SHIELD , BASE
1 14 |MS-1648 DOOR ., REAR , AUX. FRAME
1 |3 [ Ms-164a7 DOOR., REAR , MAIN FRAME
ol 1 |z [mM=s-2118 DOOR ., FRONT, MAIN FRAME
wissiunpnl Syl ool 1 |1 [Ms-2119 DOOR , FRONT- AUX, FRAME
_7\1-\ ‘ - b REQ. | ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION SYMBOL
NOTE~ SHIELD T0 BE(S) NN o e g
) e i M CABINET ENCLOSURES AND
(4) EACH ITEM 10 BEFORE _ 5. o ASSEMBLE COVERS, ITEM 11 S T Etbiae
S —— oGz SHIPPING. , : , s 7 '- N TO SIDE PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING T
ISSUE| ITEM CHANGED FROM DATE |[CN. NO.|[DRAFTS| CHECKER | ENG. /iPP. Tyre & TEmReR > DRAWN “ELEC. DES. APP.
TOLERANCES SCALE: .
A|_|_. pec. piM. DRILL. ruucr;. COMMERCIAL STOCK : 4 ' 1 GPT’IOK L ‘ S5-16-60 NEAY TREAY. Spac: SHSENED ; FiNAL AFPROVAL
—— ::::II.:': -ni. - 4 vo:;:‘:nc‘-:nA::":;:c:::::;tn. ReQ MODEL PROJECT NO. ASS'Y. NO. .k DATE i g AX“Z Z7

y PER i~
'R uNIT USED T s - FINISH & SPEC. NO.
- o L w
FORM—I111 : "' 4 :

I\



